Technical Data Sheet
Rosenberger
Micro RF®
CABLE ASSEMBLY LH1-053-XXX-NM
Rosenberger Hochfrequenztechnik GmbH & Co. KG
P.O.Box 1260       D-84526 Tittmoning       Germany
Tel.    : +49 8684 18-0

Technical data connector
15Z202-1H1XX-NM
All dimensions are in mm; tolerances according to ISO 2768 m-H
Material and plating
Connector parts Material Plating
Center contact Beryllium copper 3-6µm Ag over 0,2-1µm Cu
Outer contact Spring bronze AuroDur®, gold plated
Isolator LCP
Type Cable
Length a
[mm]
Weight
 [g]
Packing
[pcs in plastic bag]
LH1-053-80-NM H1 (RTK013) 80 ± 5 0.4 25
LH1-053-100-NM H1 (RTK013) 100 ± 5 0.5 25
LH1-053-120-NM H1 (RTK013) 120 ± 5 0.6 25
LH1-053-140-NM H1 (RTK013) 140 ± 5 0.7 25
LH1-053-180-NM H1 (RTK013) 180 ± 5 0.9 25
LH1-053-200-NM H1 (RTK013) 200 ± 5 1.0 25
LH1-053-500-NM H1 (RTK013) 500 ± 5 tbm 10
Technical Data Sheet
Rosenberger
Micro RF®
CABLE ASSEMBLY LH1-053-XXX-NM